SHT 1 OF 6
Engineering Product Specification
RL11 Series
VER: D
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Features Dimensions
Instant start
Constant current output

Wiring Diagram
A
Ordering Information
Article No. Type
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg] Size [m³]
Inner Box Carton Pallet Carton Pallet Carton Pallet
8600 112101 RL11-425-40 10 40 1920 10.84 532 0.022 1.36
8600 112108 RL11-350-30 10 40 1920 10.84 532 0.022 1.36
8600 112112 RL11-800-35 10 40 1920 11.11 545 0.022 1.36
8600 112117 RL11-530-55 10 40 1920 10.97 538 0.022 1.36
8600 112104 RL11-425-40A 10 40 1920 10.76 528 0.022 1.36
8600 112109 RL11-350-30A 10 40 1920 10.76 528 0.022 1.36
8600 112113 RL11-800-35A 10 40 1920 11.03 541 0.022 1.36
8600 112116 RL11-530-55A 10 40 1920 10.89 534 0.022 1.36
8600114103 RL11-425-18A24 10 40 1920 10.76 528 0.022 1.36
SHT 6 OF 6
Engineering Product Specification
RL11 Series
VER: D
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Packaging Label
Inner Box Label
P/N：8600112101
Type: RL11-425-40
QTY: 20pcs S/N: 001
Date: YY-MM-DD
Carton Label Pallet Label
000 0001
C/PO: 00000-00
P/N:8600112101
TYPE: RL11-425-40
QTY: 40PCS
S/
N
:0
01GW: 10.84KG
DATE: YY-MM-DD
SIZE: 45X28X16CM MADE IN CHINA
000 0001
C/PO: 00000-00
P/N:8600112101
TYPE: RL11-425-40
QTY: 1920PCS
S/
N
:0
01GW: 532KG
DATE: YY-MM-DD
SIZE:120X90X126CM MADE IN CHINA